
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

S.No Company Name  
No Of Students 

Selected 
Annual Salary  

( LPA) 

1 HACKWITHINFY 1 3.60 L/A 

2 CTS GenC Next 2 6.75 L/A 

3 CTS Elevate 3 4.00 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

4 CTS GenC  27 4.00 L/A 

5 Accenture-ASE 12 4.50 L/A 

6 
Accenture-Advanced 

ASE 
2 

6.50 L/A 

7 TCS Ninja 7 3.36 L/A 

8 Wipro-Elite 30 3.50 L/A 

9 Quest Global  5 3.25 L/A 

10 TCS Digital 1 7.00 L/A 

11 ZenSar 2 4.00 L/A  

12 Hexware 1 4.00 L/A  

13 CISCO 1 14.0 L/A 

14 IBM 1 4.50 L/A 

15 HCL 3 3.65 L/A 

16 Kellton Tech 3 4.00 L/A  

17 CAPGEMINI 2 4.00 L/A  

18 INFOLOB 1 3.00 L/A  

19 DELOITE 1 4.25 L/A 

20 INFOSYS 2 3.6 L/A 

21 TECHMAHINDRA 1 3.25 L/A 

22 WIPRO TURBO 3 5.5 L/A+ Skill Bonus 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

S.No  Roll No Name of the student  Company name  Package 

1 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini hackwithinfy 3.60 L/A 

2 18761A1211 Chandana Pamidi CTS GenC Next 6.75 L/A 

3 18761A1215 Dara Manogna CTS GenC Next 6.75 L/A 

4 18761A1248 Rokkam Shalini CTS Elevate 4.00 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

5 18761A1223 Jampana Kavya   CTS Elevate 4.00 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

6 18761A1205 Bayagani Divya Jyothi CTS Elevate 4.00 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

7 18761A1201 Adusumalli Naga Chandana CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

8 18761A1202 Aratikatla Mounika  CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

9 18761A1203 Bandhuchode Bhavana CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

10 18761A1207 B Vamsi Krishna Reddy CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

11 18761A1208 B Preethi Lakshmi Sri Priya CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

12 18761A1210 Budeti Deepika  CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

13 18761A1214 Dabbugottu Bhumika  CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

14 18761A1217 Dodda Lakshmi Sowmya CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

15 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

16 18761A1229 Kota Mounika CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

17 18761A1231 Kotha Akhil CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

18 18761A1232 Kuppala Uday Naveen CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

19 18761A1234 Maddineni Venkatesh CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

20 18761A1239 Naguluri Likhitha CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

21 18761A1241 Palagani Jayavani CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

22 18761A1242 Pathipati Swathi Lakshmi CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

23 18761A1244 P Janaki Nivas Reddy CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

24 18761A1245 Ponnam Vasavi CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

25 18761A1251 Seemakurthi Vasavi Nihitha CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

26 18761A1252 Shaik Aisha CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

27 18761A1253 Shaik Anjum Javeariya CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

28 18761A1255 Tatikonda Naga Vivek CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

29 18761A1256 Thirunath Rahul Raj CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

30 18761A1259 Yenumula Taruni CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 



31 19765A1201 Basavaraju Amani CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

32 19765A1202 Chitta Ravi Teja CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

33 19765A1205 Vajrala Suprathika CTS GenC  4.00 L/A 

34 
18761A1211 Chandana Pamidi Accenture-Advanced 

ASE 

6.50 L/A 

35 
18761A1225 Juluru Varun Vamsi Accenture-Advanced 

ASE 

6.50 L/A 

36 
18761A1201 Adusumalli Naga Chandana Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

37 18761A1205 Bayagani Divya Jyothi Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

38 
18761A1218 Eduvulapati Chandana 

Sravya 

Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

39 18761A1223 Jampana Kavya   Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

40 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

41 
18761A1246 Pulicharla Lakshmi Prasad Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

42 
18761A1251 Seemakurthi Vasavi Nihitha Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

43 18761A1252 Shaik Aisha Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

44 18761A1255 Tatikonda Naga Vivek Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

45 18761A1259 Yenumula Taruni Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

46 19765A1205 Vajrala Suprathika Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

47 
18761A1201 Adusumalli Naga Chandana Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

48 18761A1202 Aratikatla Mounika  Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

49 
18761A1208 Bolla Preethi Lakshmi Sri 

Priya 

Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

50 18761A1211 Chandana Pamidi Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

51 18761A1215 Dara Manogna Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

52 18761A1216 Dasari Divya Sree   Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

53 18761A1217 Dodda Lakshmi Sowmya Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

54 
18761A1218 Eduvulapati Chandana 

Sravya 

Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

55 18761A1219 Gade Asritha Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

56 18761A1220 Garimella Aasritha  Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

57 18761A1221 Gudibandi Likitha Reddy Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

58 18761A1223 Jampana Kavya   Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

59 18761A1224 Jeldi Sathvika  Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

60 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

61 18761A1229 Kota Mounika Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 



62 18761A1239 Naguluri Likhitha Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

63 18761A1245 Ponnam Vasavi Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

64 18761A1248 Rokkam Shalini Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

65 
18761A1251 Seemakurthi Vasavi Nihitha Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

66 18761A1252 Shaik Aisha Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

67 18761A1256 Thirunath Rahul Raj Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

68 18761A1259 Yenumula Taruni Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

69 19765A1201 Basavaraju Amani Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

70 
18761A1218 Eduvulapati Chandana 

Sravya 

Quest Global 3.25 L/A 

71 18761A1223 Jampana Kavya   Quest Global 3.25 L/A 

72 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini Quest Global 3.25 L/A 

73 18761A1245 Ponnam Vasavi Quest Global 3.25 L/A 

74 18761A1248 Rokkam Shalini Quest Global 3.25 L/A 

75 18761A1202 Aratikatla Mounika  TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

76 18761A1203 Bandhuchode Bhavana TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

77 18761A1209 Bubathula Jitendrakumar TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

78 18761A1214 Dabbugottu Bhumika  TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

79 18761A1223 Jampana Kavya   TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

80 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

81 18761A1248 Rokkam Shalini TCS Ninja 3.36 L/A 

82 18761A1218 E Chandana Sravya TCS Digital 7.00 L/A 

83 18761A1203 Bandhuchode Bhavana Accenture- ASE 4.50 L/A 

84 18761A1212 Chimata Harika  ZenSar 4.00 L/A 

85 18761A1226 Kaja Devi Divya Sri ZenSar 4.00 L/A 

86 18761A1248 Rokkam Shalini CISCO  14.00 L/A 

87 18761A1226 Kaja Devi Divya Sri Hexware  4.00 L/A 

88 18761A1214 Dabbugottu Bhumika  IBM 4.50 L/A 

89 18761A1207 B Vamsi Krishna Reddy Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

90 18761A1214 Dabbugottu Bhumika  Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

91 18761A1254 T Naga Krishna Amulya Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

92 19765A1206 Viswanadhapalli Mounika Wipro-Elite 3.50 L/A 

93 18761A1226 Kaja Devi Divya Sri HCL 3.65 L/A 

94 18761A1236 Mareedu Nandini HCL 3.65 L/A 

95 18761A1249 Sagam Srilekha HCL 3.65 L/A 

96 18761A1213 Chityala Lavanya Kellton Tech 4.00 L/A 

97 18761A1247 Regalla Lohitha Kellton Tech 4.00 L/A 

98 18761A1258 Vadladi Gayathri Kellton Tech 4.00 L/A 

99 18761A1250 S Venkata Maha Lakshmi INFOLOB 3.00 L/A 



100 18761A1228 Kethe Yamini DELOITE 4.25 L/A 

101 19765A1203 Kantipudi Venugopal INFOSYS 3.6 L/A 

102 18761A1238 Muthyala Chandana   INFOSYS 3.6 L/A 

103 18761A1235 Madhu Kotnani   CAPGEMINI 4.00 L/A  

104 19765A1203 Kantipudi Venugopal CAPGEMINI 4.00 L/A  

105 18761A1235 Madhu Kotnani   TECHMAHINDRA 3.25 L/A 

106 18761A1207 B Vamsi Krishna Reddy WIPRO TURBO 5.5 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

107 18761A1208 B Preethi Lakshmi Sri Priya WIPRO TURBO 5.5 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

108 18761A1219 Gade Asritha WIPRO TURBO 5.5 L/A+ Skill Bonus 

109 18761A1214 Dabbugottu Bhumika  WIPRO ELITE NTH 3.50 L/A 

110 18761A1225 Juluru Varun Vamsi WIPRO ELITE NTH 3.50 L/A 

111 18761A1235 Madhu Kotnani WIPRO ELITE NTH 3.50 L/A 

112 18761A1246 Pulicharla Lakshmi Prasad WIPRO ELITE NTH 3.50 L/A 
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